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DIRECTIONS: Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each 3-by-3 block 
contain all of the digits 1 thru 9. If you use logic you can solve the puzzle without guesswork.

Classifieds WEEKLY CROSSWORD             See answers below

ACROSS
1. It smells
5. Expectorated
9. Second planet from the sun
14. Goddess of discord (Greek 
mythology)
15. Old stories
16. Run off to marry
17. Assist
18. Monster
19. Part of a joint
20. Paddlewheeler
22. Alter
23. Cubic meter
24. Seacoast
26. Alien Life Form
29. Haphazard
33. Lodgers
38. Utter monotonously and 
repetitively
39. Look at flirtatiously
40. Flying honker
42. Excretory opening
43. Cancel
45. Unmelodious
47. A church elder
48. And so on

49. An English dynasty
52. Severe
57. Not our
60. Rock from space
63. Moses’ brother
64. Flair
65. Largest continent
66. Call
67. Richly adorn
68. Apartment payment
69. Impudent
70. Cards with just one symbol
71. Products of human creativity
DOWN
1. Approaches
2. Path around the sun
3. Strainer
4. Aromatic compound
5. Slovenly person
6. Jump up and down
7. Wall hanging
8. What we chew with
9. Former military man
10. Primary
11. Not a single one
12. Once ____ a time
13. Transmit 

21. Absorb written material
25. Acquaint
27. Fable
28. To and ___
30. Completed
31. Burden
32. Untidyness
33. 007
34. Arch type
35. Seaweed
36. Responses
37. Boozer
41. Take to court 
44. Tournament
46. Reflected sound
50. Greek last letter
51. Museum piece
53. Palm cockatoo
54. Stair part
55. An unbroken period of time
56. Warms
57. Faucets
58. Laugh
59. Greek god of love
61. Story
62. Concludes

See answers next week

Answers for LAST week’s puzzles

SUDOKU - (Intermediate)

  
CITY OF EL SEGUNDO

Human Resources Department
350 Main St., El Segundo CA 90245

(310) 524-2300     7:30AM - 5:30PM, M-F 
(Closed alternating Fridays)

For job information, job brochures & applications call:

CITY 24-HOUR JOB LINE: (310) 524-2378

For Recreation & Parks Dept openings contact 310-524-2700 for application.  
www.elsegundo.org    *Continuous Recruitment

“The City of El Segundo is an Equal Opportunity Employer”   

POLICE OFFICER 
TRAINEE*

$5,150.04 - $6,259.91/mo.
*Plus Education 

Incentive Pay
$4,120.03/mo is salary while 

attending the Academy

LATERAL ENTRY 
DISPATCHER*

$4,070.77 - $4,959.84/mo.

DISPATCHER I/II
I - $3,687 - $4,493/mo.

II - $4,070.77 - $4,959.84/mo.
(0pen Until Filled)

LATERAL ENTRY POLICE 
OFFICER*

$5,150.04 - $6,259.91/mo.
*Plus Education/Longevity 

Incentive Pay

Apartment For Rent
1BD/1BA.  All utilities paid. Stove, 
refrigerator, free cable, covered 
parking, laundry & pool. $1250/mo. 
(310) 607-0211.
1BD Cute Apt. Near beach. New tile, 
paint and carpet. $995/mo. Move-In 
special. Call John (310) 322-1552.
1BD/1BA. Located in the center of 
town, lots of storage, W/D hookups 
in the unit, NO PETS. $1000/mo. 
Available now. (310) 880-1460. 
2BD/1BA. New built in oven/range, 
paint and carpet. Carport, laundry 
room. No pets. $1300/mo. 231 
Sierra #5 Upper unit. Call for appt. 
310-640-8984.
2BD/1BA. Decorator perfect, flower 
filled courtyard setting.  Completely 
renovated, light and airy. Stove, 
laundry, no pets. 1653 E. Maple 
Ave. $1425/mo. (310) 615-0082 
or (310) 545-7456.
2BD/1BA. Avail. soon. 220 Arena 
St., Lower unit & 725 Main St., 
Upper unit. Built-ins, laundry on site.  
$1550/mo. Call (310) 545-2845. 
2BD/1.5BA. Immaculate Apt. in 
quiet bldg. new carpet & paint, 
built-in stove & oven, laundry on 
site, covered parking w/storage. 
$1575/mo. Call (310) 322-6390 or 
902-1607.
2BD/2BA. ES- Large living room, 
skylight, mirrors, bright, 2 entrances, 
full security parking, spotless bldg. 
No Pets. 1160 sq. ft. $1600/mo. 
(310) 322-0346 or (310) 408-7733.
2BD/2BA. Apt. in top El Segundo 
area. All new bathrooms,   windows, 
carpet, paint and more. Very 
light and bright. Walk to schools, 
shopping and Rec. Park. 1003 E. 
Pine Ave. #4. $1675/mo. Call Ken 
(310) 880-2129.
2 MSTR. BD/2.5BA. Townhouse 
Apt. Has W/D, D/W, microwave, 
stove.  Avail. late Sept. $1950/mo. 
329 Sierra. (310) 545-2845.
2BD/1BA. DUPLEX- PETS OK! 
900 sq, ft., Large unenclosed yard, 
detached garage, West ES, $1900/
mo. (310) 880-8420. 
2BD/1BA. TRIPLEX No airplane/
CAR noise (Imperial/Sepulveda). Qt. 

bldg. & neighbhd. Carport & easy 
st. pkg. Nu cpt, paint. stove, d/w.  
Blinds, LARGE closets + storage. 
Grbg & water incl. Pet OK. $1499/
mo. (310) 372-0022.

Care Giver Services
Team of Qualified Caregiver’s are 
providing care for Senior’s. We do 
the worrying! Call (310) 344-2862.

Child Care Services
Home Sweet Home Childcare. 
Loving, tender care for your precious 
little ones. Credential and referrals. 
Call (310) 414-2019.

Garage Sale
400 Bungalow Dr .  Fr i /Sat /
Sun August 7/8/9, 8AM-1PM. 
Huge Garage Sale. Good condition 
clothing, dishes, books, household 
items, TV’s, movies, stuffed animals
502 Whiting St.(Alley) Fri., 8/07 
& Sat., 8/08. 8:00 am - ?. HUGE 
8 family sale everything from A-Z 
DON’T MISS OUT.
320 E. Acacia Ave. Sat., 8/08 & 
Sun. 8/09. 8am to 1pm. No early 
Birds. Clothes (Chico’s), Furniture, 
books, electronics, kitchen, garage, 
and pet stuff, + randomness. 
Sierra/Grand Ave. Sat., 8/15 & 
Sun. 8/16., 8 am to 4 pm. Anthony’s 
Church Rummage Sale -O’Grady 
Hall.  Collectables, tools, jewelry, 
CD’s, etc.
852 Lomita St., Sat., 8/08, Girls 
clothing 12M to 3T, toys & misc. 
items.
764 Maryland St. Sat. 8/08, 8 am 
to 1 pm. Furniture, house wares, 
clothes, misc.  
Joslyn Center 339 Sheldon St.,  
Sat. 8/8,  8:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 
E.S. Senior Club Giant Flea Market - 
Jewelry, crafts, HH items and more. 
Guest House for Rent
1BD/1BA. quaint, unique ,w/
Garage,W/D, refrigerator. Partially 
furnished. No pets. Non-smoking 
property. $1300/mo plus $2000 
sec. dep. Joe 213-465-9616. Guest 
house 205 Loma Vista. Ask about 
month free!

House for Lease
4BD/2.5BA. plus Den. Kitchen 
opens to deck, close to schools 

& park. No pets. Avail 9/1. $2750/
mo. Call Bonnie (310) 322-0101.

House for Rent
1BD/1BA. ES, Private/Secluded, 
w/enclosed garage, yard, stove, 
W/D Hook-ups. $1395/mo. (310) 

322-8946.
2BD/1BA. House in El Segundo. 
W/D hooks, patio, garage. 228 W. 
Acacia St. $1750/mo. Call (310) 
379-0462. 
2BD/1BA. Spacious remodeled 
house. Carport parking, No pets. 
Avail. 9/1. $2100/mo. 517 California 
St. (310) 322-4265.
Del Aire/Hawthorne. 3BD/2BA, 
2-car garage, hardwood floors, all 
appliances, fireplace. $2700/mo. 
Avail 9/1. Call (310) 638-1699.
3BR/2BA, New paint & flooring, 
street parking. Near Rec Park. 
$2150/mo. (310) 343-5896.
4BD/2BA. Home for lease. Kitchen, 
LR, 3bd/1ba upstairs, huge FR, 
1bd/ba., kitchenette downstairs. 
In downtown El Segundo, walk to 
everything, 1 block to Rec. Park., 
Laundry area & storage. $3250/mo. 
415 Standard St. Call Ken (310) 
880-2129 to see.  
4BD/3BA, 2 story newer home, all 
amenities, new soundproof system, 
new hardwood floors, walk to 
beach. $3250/mo. (310) 663-9898 
or (310)546-2925.
4/5BD/3.5BA. Huge executive home 
available. Over 5000 square feet, 
with 1800 sq. ft. finished basement 
“man cave”.  2 fireplaces, endless 
hot water system, new A/C,  large 
garage with step down service pit. 
Large cottage garden yard, near 
Center St. and Middle school, 
Available Now. $3950/mo. “Best 
location & best deal in town per 
square foot” (310) 832-1201 or 
(310) 256-8835. 

Room for Rent
Furnish Room For Rent, El 
Segundo, N/S, cable & utilities 
Included,$700/mo. (310) 989-4319.


